Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa Generated on Sun, 12 Oct 2025, 03:02:15 GMT+3

Linkquest Technologies

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-11(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-11 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:310189 Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 %82151 Running 12:30:29  25.22925,51.433147 23:50:11 25.22925,51.433147 528 4.52
2 i82151 Running 23:50:11  25.22925,51.433147 20:54:06 25.22925,51.433147 0 0

Vehicle Name:827383 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 %82151 Running 12:30:29  25.22925,51.433147 21:42:16 25.22925,51.433147 528 4.52
2 %82151 Parked 21:42:16  25.22925,51.433147 21:20:49 25.22925,51.433147 O 0

Vehicle Name:695450 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 i82151 Running 12:30:29 25.22925,51.433147 22:30:02 25.22925,51.433147 528 4.52
2 §82151 hashacceleration 22:30:02 25.22925,51.433147 22:30:02 25.22925,51.433147 0 0

Vehicle Name:566485 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)

Page 1



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Sun, 12 Oct 2025, 03:02:15 GMT+3

2025-

10-11

2025-

10-11

Running 12:30:29

Vehicle Name:587732

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-11

2025-
10-11

Status

Running

Idle

Vehicle Name:386246

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-11

2025-
10-11

Status

Running

Parked

Vehicle Name:740590

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-11

2025-
10-11

Status

Running

Parked

12:30:29

Start
Time

12:30:29

23:16:03

Start
Time

12:30:29

23:37:06

Start
Time

12:30:29

22:57:41

25.22925,51.433147 12:30:29

25.22925,51.433147 12:30:29

Start Location

25.22925,51.433147

25.22925,51.433147

Start Location

25.22925,51.433147

25.22925,51.433147

Start Location

25.22925,51.433147

25.22925,51.433147

End
time

23:16:03

22:17:43

End
time

23:37:06

13:11:27

End
time

22:57:41

22:57:06

25.22925,51.433147 528

25.22925,51.433147 528

End Location

25.22925,51.433147

25.22925,51.433147

End Location

25.22925,51.433147

25.22925,51.433147

End Location

25.22925,51.433147

Time
Duration

528

Time
Duration

528

Time
Duration

528

25.22925,51.433147 O

4.52

4.52

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

4.52

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

4.52

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

4.52

Page 2



