

## **Linkquest Technologies**

## **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-10-11(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-11 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name: 310189 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	23:50:11	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	Running	23:50:11	25.22925,51.433147	20:54:06	25.22925,51.433147	0	0

Vehicle Name:827383 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	21:42:16	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	Parked	21:42:16	25.22925,51.433147	21:20:49	25.22925,51.433147	0	0

Vehicle Name: 695450 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	22:30:02	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	hashacceleration	22:30:02	25.22925,51.433147	22:30:02	25.22925,51.433147	0	0

Vehicle Name: 566485 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11		12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52

Vehicle Name:587732 **Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	23:16:03	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	Idle	23:16:03	25.22925,51.433147	22:17:43	25.22925,51.433147	0	0

Vehicle Name:386246 **Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	23:37:06	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	Parked	23:37:06	25.22925,51.433147	13:11:27	25.22925,51.433147	0	0

Vehicle Name:740590 **Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-11	Running	12:30:29	25.22925,51.433147	22:57:41	25.22925,51.433147	528	4.52
2	2025- 10-11	Parked	22:57:41	25.22925,51.433147	22:57:06	25.22925,51.433147	0	0